T4-LDS-0301-1, Rev. 1 (6/25/13) ©2013 Microsemi Corporation Page 1 of 6
1N5818UR-1, 1N5819UR-1, 1N6761UR-1
and CDLL variants
Available on
commercial
versions
1 Amp Schottky Barrier Rectifiers
Qualified per MIL-PRF-19500/586

MAXIMUM REVERSE
LEAKAGE CURRENT AT
RATED VOLTAGE
MAXIMUM
CAPACITANCE
@ VR = 5
VOLTS
f ≤ 1.0 MHz
 VRWM VF @ 0.1A VF @ 1.0 A IRM @ 25°C IRM @ 100°C CT
Volts Volts Volts mA mA pF
1N5818UR-1* 30 0.36 0.60 0.10 5.0 0.9
†1N5819UR-1* 45 0.34 0.49 0.05 5.0 70
CDLL6759 60 0.38 0.69 0.10 6.0 NA
CDLL6760 80 0.38 0.69 0.10 6.0 NA
†1N6761UR-1* 100 0.38 0.69 0.10 12.0 70
CDLL1A20 20 0.36 0.60 0.10 5.0 0.9
CDLL1A30 30 0.36 0.60 0.10 5.0 0.9
CDLL1A40 40 0.36 0.60 0.10 5.0 0.9
CDLL1A50 50 0.36 0.60 0.10 5.0 0.9
CDLL1A60 60 0.38 0.69 0.10 12.0 NA
CDLL1A80 80 0.38 0.69 0.10 12.0 NA
CDLL1A100 100 0.38 0.69 0.10 12.0 NA
*Part number may also be ordered as CDLL5818 or CDLL5819 or CDLL6761.
† Also available with JAN, JANTX, JANTXV, and JANS military qualifications.
T4-LDS-0301-1, Rev. 1 (6/25/13) ©2013 Microsemi Corporation Page 4 of 6
1N5818UR-1, 1N5819UR-1, 1N6761UR-1